 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIF T IUN

1.00A

02-08-400-00%

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

10-4-8 PT S E & S W QRS

DATE

MAME OF OWNER

12-29-82
9-24-97

5-1-00
11-3-00

RECTOR CLAYTON P & GEORGIA L
RECTOR CLAYTON P

RECTOR THEODORE RONALD

NO C.F.
NO SP

SP 100,000
S.P. 125,000

ABSTON LEROY J & CHERYL A
FUSCHINO FRANK H & PATRICIA M




